
Date Time

Wednesday Nov. 27 4:00 P.M. SFJH @ CHS FLVT @ PWS ICSS @ LCI 

Wednesday Dec. 4 4:00 P.M. CHS @ FLVT LCI @ PWS WCHS @ SFJH 

Tuesday Dec. 10 4:00 P.M. FLVT @ WCHS 

Wednesday Dec. 11 4:00 P.M. LCI @ CHS SFJH @ ICSS 

Wednesday Dec. 18 4:00 P.M. PWS @ SFJH ICSS @ FLVT

Thursday Dec. 19 4:00 P.M. WCHS @ LCI 

Wednesday Jan. 8 4:00 P.M. WCHS @ PWS CHS @ ICSS 

Thursday Jan. 9 4:00 P.M. FLVT @ LCI 

Wednesday Jan. 15 4:00 P.M. PWS @ CHS LCI @ SFJH

Thursday January 16 4:00 P.M. ICSS @ WCHS 

Wednesday Jan. 29 4:00 P.M. SFJH @ FLVT CHS @ WCHS PWS @ ICHS 

Wednesday Feb. 5 4:00 P.M. Quarter's - 1st BYE - 2nd vs 7th - 3rd vs 6th - 4th vs 5th

Tuesday Feb. 11 4:00 P.M.

Thursday Feb. 13 4:00 P.M.

Feb 28 - Mar 1 TBD Zone Basketball Championships

LSAA - Basketball Schedule for 2024/2025
Grade 9 SENIOR GIRLS

Feb.5 - 13 Playoffs

Semi's - 1st vs Lowest Seed, next two advancing

City Championships @ WCHS


